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        Type           Cooling Capacity                    Voltage                            Mounting            Dimensions              Page

       
                    L35W10 (200/h)                                                                                        ( H x W x D ) mm

Air / Water Heat Exchangers

RK 2300 350 W • • • Internal / External 303 x 153 x 84 5

RK 2114 A 400 650 W • • • • • External 400 x 212 x 80 6

RK 2114 B 400 650 W • • • Internal 400 x 212 x 80 6

RK 2114 A 632 700 W • • • • Internal / External 632 x 212 x 80 7

RK 2114 A 891 1.2 kW • • • • Internal / External 891 x 212 x 80 8

RK 2116 2.1 kW • • • • Internal / External 891 x 212 x 105 9

RK 2125 2.5 kW • • • • Internal / External 936 x 262 x 146.5 10

RK 2149 5.5 kW • • • • External 1,400 x 460 x 242 11

RK 2176 7.5 kW • • External 1,800 x 600 x 300 12

RK 2185 10 kW • • External 1,800 x 600 x 300 13

RK 2124 2 kW • • Top mounted 900 x 395 x 260 14

RK 2200 2.75 kW • Top mounted 230 x 600 x 500 15

RK 2192 1 kW • • 19” rack mount 2HE x 443 x 408 16

RK 2194 2 kW • • 19” rack mount 4HE x 443 x 505 17

RK 2197 2.1 kW • • 19” rack mount 4HE x 443 x 544 18

Air / Air Heat Exchangers

LT 58007 7 W/K • • External 508 x 196.5 x 152 20

LT 58014 14 W/K • • External 749 x 254 x 151 21

LT 58032 32 W/K • • External 750 x 254 x 151 22

LT 58043 43 W/K • • External 1,194 x 254 x 151.3 23

LT 58065 65 W/K • • External 914.4 x 460 x 173 24

LT 58100 100 W/K • • External 914.4 x 460 x 218 25

LT 58180 180 W/K • External 1,524 x 609.6 x 356 25

Other Thermal Management products 26
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Ai r  /  wa ter  hea t  exchangers  |  fo r  sa fe  cab ine t  coo l ing

Based on  our  ex tens ive  exper ience  in  the  deve lopment  and  produc t ion  o f  hea t  exchangers ,  we can  o f fe r  today 

a  comple te  range o f  a i r /wa ter  hea t  exchangers . 

Re l iab le  and  env i ronment  f r iend ly  a re  the  bes t  ways  to  descr ibe  our  a i r  /  wa te r  hea t  exchangers .  Wherever  a 

co ld  water  connec t ion  i s  ava i lab le  and  la rge  amounts  o f  hea t  ins ide  the  con t ro l  cab ine t  need to  be  d iss ipa ted , 

a i r  /  wa te r  hea t  exchangers  a re  the  per fec t  cho ice . 

A comple te  mode l  range f rom 350 W up to  10  kW (L35W10)  i s  ava i lab le .  Wi th  our  modu la r  sys tem se tup  we 

can  even reach  per fo rmances  o f  up  to  40kW.  

We have  a lso  p laced a  s t rong  emphas is  in  s tandard is ing  components ,  vers ions  and s izes  thus  d im in ish ing  the 

need o f  la rge  spare  par t  s tocks ,  complex  t ra in ing  o r  long  un i t  se lec t ion  p rocesses .

Our  a i r  /  wa te r  hea t  exchangers  a re  ava i lab le  fo r  in te rna l  and  ex te rna l  mount ing ,  as  we l l  as  fo r  top  mount ing 

and 19”  racks . 

A l l  a i r  /  wa te r  hea t  exchangers  have  a  powder  coa ted  mi ld  s tee l  hous ing  (RAL 7035) .  Fo r  app l i ca t i ons  whe re 

hyg iene  and cor ros ion  p ro tec t ion  a re  requ i red ,  we a lso  o f fe r  a  s ta in less  s tee l  hous ing .  For  spec ia l  app l i ca t ion 

we can  o f fe r  our  hea t  exchangers  w i th  V4A s ta in less  s tee l  p ipes  fo r  cor ros ive  coo l ing  l iqu ids .
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2300

Type
RK 2300 

230 V

RK 2300 

120 V

RK 2300  

24 V

Order number 2300010 2300110 2300310

Stainless steel housing 

order number
2300012 2300112 2300312

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (200 l/h)
350 W

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 65°C 

Max. air flow 74 m3/h @ 50Hz

81 m3/h @ 60Hz
85 m3/h 70 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 303 x 153 x 84 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 4.5 kg

Max. working pressure 
water circuit 10 bar

Water connection
1/2” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 13 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz 24 V DC

Rated current 0.35 A 0.78 A

Starting current 0.24 A 5 A

Power consumption 37 W 19 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 1 A (T)

Connection Connection terminals

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

InternalExternalProtection 
class

Maintenance 

free

IP 54
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2114 A400 / B400

Type
RK 2114 A 400 

230 V

RK 2114 A 400 

120 V

RK 2114 A 400 

400 V

RK 2114 A 400 

24 V

Order number internal 2114003 2114103 2114203 2114303

Order number external 2114002 2114102 2114202 2114302

Stainless steel housing 

internal order number
21140032 21141032 21142032 21143032

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (200 l/h)
650 W

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (500 l/h)
750 W

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 180 m3/h @ 50Hz

200 m3/h @ 60Hz
180 m3/h

180 m3/h @ 50Hz

200 m3/h @ 60Hz
190 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 400 x 212 x 80 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 4.5 kg

Max. working pressure 
water circuit 10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz 
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~
24 V DC

Rated current 0.4 A 0.8 A 0.15 A 2.0 A

Starting current 1 A 2 A 0.6 A 6.8 A

Power consumption 75 W 90 W 50 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 3 x 1 A (T) 10 A (T)

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

InternalExternalProtection 
class

Maintenance 

free

IP 54
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2114 A632

Type
RK 2114 A 632 

230 V

RK 2114 A 632 

120 V

RK 2114 A 632 

400 V

Order number 2114014 2114114 2114214

Stainless steel housing order no. 21140142 21141142 21142142

With proportional waterflow 
regulator order number

2114004 2114104 2114204

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity L35W10 (200 l/h) 700 W @ 50 Hz

Cooling capacity L35W10 (500 l/h) 800 W @ 50 Hz

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 180 m3/h @ 50Hz

200 m3/h @ 60Hz
180 m3/h

180 m3/h @ 50Hz

200 m3/h @ 60Hz

Dimensions (H x W x D) 632 x 212 x 80 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 5.5 kg

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~

Rated current 0.4 A 0.8 A 0.15 A

Starting current 1A 2 A 0.6 A

Power consumption 80 W 90 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 3 x 1 A (T)

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

InternalExternalProtection 
class

Maintenance 

free

IP 54
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2114 A891

Type
RK 2114 A 891 

230 V

RK 2114 A 891 

120 V

RK 2114 A 891 

400 V

Order number 2114010 2114110 2114210

Stainless steel housing order no. 21140102 21141102 21142102

With proportional waterflow 
regulator order number

2114000 2114100 2114200

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity L35W10 (200 l/h) 1.2 kW 

Cooling capacity L35W10 (500 l/h) 1.4 kW 

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 180 m3/h @ 50 Hz

200 m3/h @ 60 Hz
180 m3/h

180 m3/h @ 50 Hz

200 m3/h @ 60 Hz

Dimensions (H x W x D) 891 x 212 x 80 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 7 kg

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~

Rated current 0.4 A 0.8 A 0.15 A

Starting current 1 A 2 A 6 A

Power consumption 75 W 90 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 3 x 1 A (T)

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

Protection
class

IP 54

External Internal Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2116

Type
RK 2116 A  

230 V

RK 2116 A  

120 V

RK 2116 A  

400 V

Order number 2116010 2116110 2116210

With proportional waterflow 
regulator order number 

2116000 2116100 2116200

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity L35W10 (200 l/h)
2.10 kW @ 50Hz

2.25 kW @ 60Hz
2.10 kW 

2.10 kW @ 50Hz

2.25 kW @ 60Hz

Cooling capacity L35W10 (500 l/h)
2.20 kW @ 50Hz

2.20 kW @ 60Hz
2.20 kW 

2.20 kW @ 50Hz

2.20 kW @ 60Hz

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 270 m3/h @ 50Hz

300 m3/h @ 60Hz
270 m3/h

270 m3/h @ 50Hz

300 m3/h @ 60Hz

Dimensions (H x W x D) 891 x 212 x 105 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 11.5 kg

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~

Rated current 0.58 A 1.2 A 0.4 A

Starting current 1 A 2 A 0.8 A

Power consumption 80 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 3 x 1 A (T)

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

Protection
class

IP 54

External Internal Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2125

Type
RK 2125 A 

230 V

RK 2125 A 

120 V

RK 2125 A 

400 V

RK 2125 510

230 V

Order number 2125010 2125110 2125210 2125510*)

With proportional 

waterflow regulator no. 2125000 2125100 2125200 -

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (200 l/h)

2.50 kW @ 50Hz

2.55 kW @ 60Hz
2.50 kW 

2.50 kW @ 50Hz

2.55 kW @ 60Hz
-

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (500 l/h)

3.15 kW @ 50Hz

3.25 kW @ 60Hz
3.15 kW 

3.15 kW @ 50Hz

3.25 kW @ 60Hz

1.55 kW @ 50Hz

1.45 kW @ 60Hz

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 500 m3/h @ 50Hz

530 m3/h @ 60Hz
500 m3/h

500 m3/h @ 50Hz

530 m3/h @ 60Hz

350 m3/h @ 50Hz

340 m3/h @ 60Hz

Dimensions (H x W x D) 936 x 262 x 146.5 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 18 kg

Max. working pressure 
water circuit 10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~
230 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Rated current 0.7 A / 0.9 A 1.7 A 0.27 A / 0.33 A 0.9 A

Starting current 1.2 A / 1.3 A 3 A 0.54 A / 0.66 A 1.3 A

Power consumption 200 W 150 W / 235 W 200 W

Fuse rating 5 A (T) 3 x 3 A (T) 3 A (T)

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

Note: *) Heat exchange pipes made of stainless steel V4A / AISI 316

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

Protection
class

IP 54

External Internal Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2149

Type
RK 2149 A  

230 V

RK 2149 A  

120 V

RK 2149 A  

400 V

Order number 2149010 2149110 2149210

With waterflow regulator
(magnetic valve) order number

2149000 2149100 2149200

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity L35W10 (500 l/h)
5.5 kW @ 50Hz

5.6 kW @ 60Hz
5.6 kW

5.5 kW @ 50Hz

5.6 kW @ 60Hz

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C

Max. air flow 910 m3/h @ 50Hz

980 m3/h @ 60Hz
910 m3/h

910 m3/h @ 50Hz

980 m3/h @ 60Hz

Dimensions (H x W x D) 1,400 x 460 x 242 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 33 kg

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
1/2” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 13 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~

Rated current 1 A / 1.3 A 2.6 A 0.35 A / 0.45 A

Starting current 2 A / 2.6 A 5 A 0.7 A / 0.9 A

Power consumption 210 W / 285 W 300 W 200 W / 270 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 6 A (T) 3 x 2 A (T)

Connection Terminals

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2176

Type
RK 2176 

230 V

RK 2176 

400 V

Order number 21760001 21762001

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity  

L35W10 (1,000 l/h)
7.5 kW

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 1,800 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 1,800 x 600 x 300 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Water flow 1,000 ltr / h

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
1/2” - inside thread with 2 connectors 

for pipe internal diameter of 13mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~

Rated power consumption 300 W

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2185

Type
RK 2185

230 V

RK 2185

400 V

Order number 21850001 21852001

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

 L35W10 (1,000 l/h)
10 kW

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range +1°C - +60°C 

Max. air flow 2,500 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 1,800 x 600 x 300 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Water flow 1,000 ltr / h

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
1/2” - inside thread with 2 connectors 

for pipe internal diameter of 13mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 
400 V - 50 Hz 3~

460 V - 60 Hz 3~

Rated power consumption 400 W

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X



14 www.seifertsystems.com

Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2124

Type
RK 2124

230 V

RK 2124

120 V

With proportional waterflow 
regulator order number

2124000 2124100

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity L35W10 (200 l/h) 2.00 kW 

Cooling capacity L35W10 (500 l/h) 2.35 kW 

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 450 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 280 x 360 x 600 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 25 kg

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Rated current 0.9 A 1.6 A

Starting current 3 A 6 A

Rated power consumption 190 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T) 6 A (T)

Connection 3 m cable ready for connection

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

TopProtection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 54
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2200

Type RK 2200

With proportional waterflow 
regulator order number

2200000

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity L35W10 (200 l/h) -

Cooling capacity L35W10 (500 l/h) 2.75 kW 

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 640 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 230 x 600 x 500 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 20 kg

Max. working pressure water 
circuit

10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 

Rated current 0.75 A

Starting current 2.3 A

Rated power consumption 160 W

Fuse rating 2 A (T)

Connection Connection terminals

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

TopProtection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 54
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2192

Type
RK 2192 

230 V

RK 2192 

120 V

With waterflow regulator 
(magnetivc valve)  

order number

2192000 2192100

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (200 l/h)
1.0 kW 

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (500 l/h)
1.2 kW 

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 180 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 2HE x 443 x 408 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 13 kg

Max. working pressure 
water circuit 10 bar

Water connection

Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm , OUTLET (female) & INLET (male) 

flexible tube for RK/LW 1/4” thread, 510 mm length

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Rated current 0.4 A 0.8 A

Starting current 1 A 2 A

Power consumption 90 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T)

Connection Plug

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

19” rack 
mount

Protection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 44
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2194

Type
RK 2194 

230 V

RK 2194 

120 V

With proportional 

waterflow regulator 
order number 

2194000 2194100

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (200 l/h)

2.00 kW @ 50 Hz

2.05 kW @ 60 Hz
2.00 kW 

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (500 l/h))

2.35 kW @ 50 Hz

2.40 kW @ 60 Hz
2.35 kW 

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C 

Max. air flow 360 m3/h @ 50 Hz

370 m3/h @ 60 Hz
360 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 4HE x 443 x 505 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 16.5 kg

Max. working pressure 
water circuit 10 bar

Water connection

Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm , OUTLET (female) & INLET (male) 

flexible tube for RK/LW 1/4” thread, 510 mm length

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Rated current 0.45 A 1.3 A

Starting current 2.5 A 4 A

Power consumption 100 W 150 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T)

Connection Plug

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

19” rack
mount

Protection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 44
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Air / Water Heat Exchanger

RK 2197

Type
RK 2197  

230 V

RK 2197 

120 V

With proportional 

waterflow regulator  
order number

2197000 2197100

COOLING CAPACITY TO DIN 3168

Cooling capacity 

L35W10 (200 l/h)

2.10 kW @ 50 Hz 

2.45 kW @ 60 Hz
2.45 kW 

Refrigerant Water, light oils or similar

Operating temp. range 1°C - 72°C

Max. air flow 300 m3/h @ 50 Hz

340 m3/h @ 60 Hz
340 m3/h

Dimensions (H x W x D) 4HE x 443 x 544 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 16.9 kg

Max. working pressure 
water circuit 10 bar

Water connection
Rp 1/4” - inside thread with 2 connectors

for pipe internal diameter of 10 mm

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Rated current 0.6 A 1.2 A

Starting current 2 A 4 A

Power consumption 75 W

Fuse rating 4 A (T)

Connection Plug

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure
		  air and coolant
P 	 = 	Cooling Capacity

19” rack 
mount

Protection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 44
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Ai r  /  a i r  hea t  exchangers  |  e f f i c ien t  and  sa fe  cab ine t  coo l ing

Our  counter  f low and c ross  f low heat  exchangers  a re  des igned bo th  fo r  ou tdoor -  and  indoor  app l i ca t ions .  The 

Se i fe r t  h igh-end vacuum braz ing  techno logy  i s  bes t - in -c lass  in  therma l  d iss ipa t ion  and  has  the  most  compact 

foo tp r in t  in  the  indus t ry.

They  comply  w i th  most  o f  the  NEMA and IP requ i rements .  Our  a i r  /  a i r  hea t  exchangers  a re  des igned to  meet 

a l l  te lecommunica t ions  spec i f i ca t ions .  

 

Re l iab i l i t y  and  user  f r iend l iness  a re  the  bes t  ways  to  descr ibe  the  e lec t ron ic  con t ro l le r  be ing  used in  our  hea t 

exchangers .  The  d isp lay  ind ica tes  tempera tu re  and  opera t ing  s ta tus  and  can  be  eas i l y  se t  and  ad jus ted  by 

the  user  v ia  a  Touch Pad.

Our  cus tomers  can  a lso  op t  fo r  u l t imate  cor ros ion  p ro tec t ion  and  achromat ised  sur faces .  The func t ion  o f  these 

heat  exchangers  i s  qu i te  s imp le .  The  heat  exchanger  core  t rans fe rs  the  heat  f rom the  in te rna l  c i rcu i t  to  the 

ambien t  c i rcu i t  th rough an  a lumin ium sur face ,  so  there  i s  no  d i rec t  con tac t  o r  m ix  be tween in te rna l  and  ex te rna l 

a i r.
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Air / Air Heat Exchanger

LT 58007

Type
LT 58007  

230 V

LT 58007  

120 V

Order number 580070001 580071001

Stainless steel housing order no. 58007002 58007102

Heat exchanger performance 7 W/K

Operating temp. range -5°C - 55°C

Dimensions (H x W x D) 508 x 196.5 x 152 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 7.5 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Starting current 1.3 A

Maximum current 0.65 A 1.1 A

Power consumption 65 W

Fuse rating 1 A (T) 1.6 A (T)

Connection 8 pin connector

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure air 	
		  and ambient temperature
P 	 = 	Heat exchanger performance

ExternalProtection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 54
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Air / Air Heat Exchanger

LT 58014

Type
LT 58014  

230 V

LT 58014  

120 V

Order number 580140001 580141001

Stainless steel housing order no. 58014002 58014102

Heat exchanger performance 14 W/K

Operating temp. range -5°C - 55°C

Dimensions (H x W x D) 749 x 254 x 151 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 11 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Starting current 1.3 A

Maximum current 0.65 A 1.1 A

Power consumption 120 W

Fuse rating 1 A (T) 1.6 A (T)

Connection 8 pin connector

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure air 	
		  and ambient temperature
P 	 = 	Heat exchanger performance

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Air Heat Exchanger

LT 58032

Type
LT 58032 

230 V

LT 58032 

120 V

Order number 580320001 580321001

Stainless steel housing order no. 58032002 58032102

Heat exchanger performance 32 W/K

Operating temp. range -5°C - 55°C

Dimensions (H x W x D) 750 x 254 x 151 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 12 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Starting current 1.6 A

Maximum current 0.65 A 1.4 A

Power consumption 150 W

Fuse rating 1 A (T) 3 A (T)

Connection 8 pin connector

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure air 	
		  and ambient temperature
P 	 = 	Heat exchanger performance

ExternalProtection
class

Maintenance

free

IP 54
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Air / Air Heat Exchanger

LT 58043

Type
LT 58043 

230 V

LT 58043 

120 V

Order number 580430001 580431001

Stainless steel housing order no. 58043002 58043102

Heat exchanger performance 43 W/K

Operating temp. range -5°C - 55°C

Dimensions (H x W x D) 1,194 x 254 x 151.3 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 16.7 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Starting current 2 A 2.2 A

Maximum current 0.9 A 1.8 A

Power consumption 195 W

Fuse rating 1.6 A (T) 3 A (T)

Connection 8 pin connector

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS, cURus

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure air 	
		  and ambient temperature
P 	 = 	Heat exchanger performance

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Air Heat Exchanger

LT 58065

Type
LT 58065 

230 V

LT 58065 

120 V

Order number 580650001 580651001

Stainless steel housing order no. 58065002 58065102

Heat exchanger performance 65 W/K

Operating temp. range -40°C - +65°C

Dimensions (H x W x D) 914.4 x 460 x 173 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 16.7 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz

Starting current 0.8 A 1.6 A

Maximum current 0.6 A 1.2 A

Power consumption 180 W

Fuse rating 1.2 A (T) 2.4 A (T)

Connection Connecting cable 2 m

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure air 	
		  and ambient temperature
P 	 = 	Heat exchanger performance

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Air / Air Heat Exchanger

LT 58100 / LT 58180

Type
LT 58100 

230 V

LT 58100 

120 V

LT 58180 

230 V

Order number 581000001 581001001 581800001

Stainless steel housing order no. 58100002 58100102 58180002

Heat exchanger performance 100 W/K 180 W/K

Operating temp. range -40°C - +65°C

Dimensions (H x W x D) 914.4 x 460 x 218 mm 1,524 x 609.6 x 356 mm

Material housing Mild steel, powder coated

Colour RAL 7035

Weight 35 kg 55 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Voltage / frequency 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz 120 V ~ 60 Hz 230 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Starting current 1.2 A 2.4 A 2.7 A

Maximum current 0.9 A 1.8 A 2 A

Power consumption 280 W 620 W

Fuse rating 2 A (T) 4 A (T)

Connection Connecting cable 2 m

CertiÀcation CE, RoHS

ΔT 	 = 	Temperature difference between enclosure air 	
		  and ambient temperature
P 	 = 	Heat exchanger performance

Protection
class

IP 54

External Maintenance

free

AirÀow
distance

M
A
X
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Sei fe r t  |  Thermal  Management  So lu t ions 

Sol iTherm ComPact  -  the  economica l  a l l - round so lu t ion

The Sol iTherm ComPact  l ine prov ides a new approach to  the a i r  condi t ion ing of  contro l  cabinets . 

The sur face t reated condenser  and the h igh f in  separat ion prov ide v i r tua l ly  maintenance- f ree a i r 

condi t ioners for  most  o f  the env i ronments.

Based on  our  b road exper ience  in  the  deve lopment  and  produc t ion  o f  a i r  cond i t ioners ,  we 

have  op t im ised  the  ComPact  ser ies  to  ach ieve  a  h igh  e f f i c iency  w i th  ou ts tand ing  COP va lues 

th roughout  a l l  mode ls .  Re l iab i l i t y  and  user  f r iend l iness  a re  the  bes t  ways  to  descr ibe  the  e lec -

t ron ic  con t ro l le r  be ing  used in  the  ComPact  a i r  cond i t ioners .  The  d isp lay  ind ica tes  tempera-

tu re  and  opera t ing  s ta tus ,  and  can  be  eas i l y  se t  and  ad jus ted  by  the  user  v ia  a  Touch Pad. 

Pel t ie r  –  coo l ing  un i ts

The innova t ive  Pe l t ie r  thermoe lec t r i c  techno logy  p rov ides  an  e f fec t i ve  coo l ing  so lu t ion  v i r tu -

a l l y  ma in tenance f ree .  The So l iTherm Pe l t ie r  a i r  cond i t ioners  incorpora te  the  techno logy 

w i th in  a  s leek  and modern  des ign  wh ich  i s  compact  and  w i th  on ly  70  mm depth  hard ly  needs 

any  space.  The coo l ing  capac i ty  ranges  f rom 30  W to  800  W and IP 66  /  NEMA 4X ra t ing .  Var i -

ous  Pe l t ie r  un i ts  a re  ava i lab le  w i th  AC or  DC vo l tage . 

L iqu id  coo l ing  /  ch i l l e r

T h e  n e e d  t o  c o o l  l i q u i d  m e d i a  i s  a  p r i m a r y  r e q u i r e m e n t  o f  m a n y  i n d u s t r i a l  p r o c e s s e s . 

I n  d i v e r s e  a p p l i c a t i o n s  s u c h  a s  f o o d  p a c k a g i n g ,  m a c h i n e  t o o l s ,  i n d u s t r i a l  d r i v e s ,  d a t a 

c e n t r e s  a n d  c o n t r o l  s y s t e m s ,  t h e  c o n t r o l  o f  t h e  l i q u i d  m e d i a  w i t h i n  a n  a c c e p t a b l e 

t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e  i s  c r i t i c a l  t o  s u c c e s s f u l  o p e r a t i o n .  

S e i f e r t  S y s t e m s  p r o v i d e s  l i q u i d  c o o l i n g  p r o d u c t s  t h a t  a r e  d e s i g n e d  a c c o r d i n g  t o  t h e 

i n d i v i d u a l  r e q u i r e m e n t s  t o  e n s u r e  a n  o p t i m i s e d  p r o c e s s .  B y  i n t e g r a t i n g  v a r i o u s  n e e d s 

a n d  d i f f e r e n t  p a r t s  o f  a  s y s t e m ,  o u r  r a n g e  o f  c h i l l e r s  w i l l  p r o v i d e  t h e  b e s t  s o l u t i o n  f o r 

a n y  a p p l i c a t i o n .

 

 

Cont ro l  cab ine t  hea te rs

Cabine t  hea te rs  a re  an  impor tan t  segment  o f  the  Se i fe r t  cab ine t  accessor ies  p rogram and 

fo rm par t  o f  our  therma l  management  so lu t ions .

Tempera tu re  d i f fe rences  in  cab ine ts ,  mos t ly  in  ou tdoor  app l i ca t ions ,  o f ten  resu l t  in  humid i ty 

and  condensat ion  wh ich  may cause func t ion  fa i lu res  and  cor ros ion .  The use  o f  the  appropr ia te 

hea t ing  un i t  fo r  your  cab ine t  w i l l  e l im ina te  these  p rob lems.  Fan heaters  d is t r ibu te  the  in te rna l 

warm a i r  equa l l y  th roughout  the  con t ro l  cab ine t .

Cont ro l  cab ine t  accessor ies

In  add i t ion  to  our  innova t ive  range o f  a i r  cond i t ioners ,  Se i fe r t  has  deve loped a  comple te 

l ine  o f  accessor ies  to  meet  the  d i f fe ren t  requ i rements  o f  our  cus tomers .  We o f fe r  a  w ide 

range o f  in te l l i gen t  con t ro l le rs ,  thermosta ts  and  hygros ta ts ,  door  sw i tches  and l igh t ing .  Our 

new s t r ipL i te  LED l igh t  f i x tu re  i s  the  economica l  and  space sav ing  so lu t ion  fo r  cab ine t  and 

enc losure  l igh t ing .  

The  s ta te  o f  the  a r t  LED techno logy  ensures  a  long  and ma in tenance f ree  l i fe  cyc le .  

In tegra ted  on /o f f  sw i tches ,  mot ion  sensors  and  da isy  cha in  cab les  to  connec t  up  to  16  l igh ts 

a l low var ious  poss ib i l i t i es  o f  ins ta l la t ions  d i rec t ing  the  l igh t  to  where  i t  i s  ac tua l l y  needed.
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